:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8071967

Dec 27, 2023 - 14:33 (UTC)

In epoch 252,248 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 680729 - 0.017260953 ETH®
41.05 USD

2 680730 - 0.017347643 ETH®
41.25 USD

3 680731 - 0.017331081 ETH®
41.21 USD

4 680732 - 0.017370373 ETH®
41.31 USD

S 680733 - 0.017330919 ETH®
41.21 USD

6 680734 - 0.017259181 ETH®
41.04 USD

7 680735 - 0.017344658 ETH®
41.25 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8071967
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/252248
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680729
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680730
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680731
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680732
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680733
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680734
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680735

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

680736

680737

680738

680739

680740

680741

680742

680743

680744

Validator Id

709834

Amount

- 0.017325680
41.20 USD

- 0.017331147
41.21 USD

- 0.017190875
40.88 USD

- 0.017317966
41.18 USD

- 0.017328978
41.21 USD

- 0.017349035
41.26 USD

- 0.059159813
140.70 USD

- 0.017285625
41.11 USD

- 0.017325232
41.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.042021854
99.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680736
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680737
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680738
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680739
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680740
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680741
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680742
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680743
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/680744
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/709834

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



