

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 04:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8071967</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 27, 2023 · 14:33 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>252,248</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>680729</u>	- 0.017260953 ETH ⊘ 41.05 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>680730</u>	- 0.017347643 ETH ⊘ 41.25 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>680731</u>	- 0.017331081 ETH ⊘ 41.21 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>680732</u>	- 0.017370373 ETH ⊘ 41.31 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>680733</u>	- 0.017330919 ETH ⊘ 41.21 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>680734</u>	- 0.017259181 ETH 🐼 41.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>680735</u>	- 0.017344658 ETH ⊘ 41.25 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>680736</u>	- 0.017325680 ETH ② 41.20 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>680737</u>	- 0.017331147 ETH ③ 41.21 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>680738</u>	- 0.017190875 ETH ③ 40.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>680739</u>	- 0.017317966 ETH ③ 41.18 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>680740</u>	- 0.017328978 ETH ⊘ 41.21 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>680741</u>	- 0.017349035 ETH ⊘ 41.26 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>680742</u>	- 0.059159813 ETH ⊘ 140.70 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>680743</u>	- 0.017285625 ETH ⊘ 41.11 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>680744</u>	- 0.017325232 ETH ⊘ 41.20 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	709834	+ 0.042021854 ETH 🔗
		99.94 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.